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D 01

(Cr)
D 02Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

S#RBOIU V. ANDREEA-}TEFANIA   1   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ICCB, ISeB

COTOI C. DANA   2   B 9.80 10.009.80 ICCB, SAIB

ST{NESCU G. VALENTIN-MIHAI   3   B 9.80 9.609.80 ICCB, ISWB

CIOCHIU V.S. MARIUS-DANIEL   4   B 9.73 9.469.73 ICCB, ICCT

DEACONESCU C.G. ANDREI-CORNEL   5   B 9.70 9.609.70 ICCB, ISWB

IC{ D. ALEXANDRA-CLAUDIA   6   B 9.60 9.809.60 ICCB, ISWB

GENTOIU S. ALEXANDRU   7   B 9.50 9.409.50 ICCB, ISeB, SAIB, TISB, ISWB, SCRB

VIOREANU V. VALENTIN-ALEXANDRU   8   B 9.30 9.009.30 ICCB, ISeB, ISWB

SP#NU D. ALEXANDRU   9   B 9.20 9.009.20 ICCB, ISeB, ISWB

B{DESCU A. }TEFAN-ALEXANDRU  10   B 9.00 9.009.00 ICCB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB, SCRB

IONESCU }. }TEFAN-ANTONIU-ALEXANDRU  11   B 9.00 9.009.00 ICCB, ISWB, ISeB, TISB

}ERBAN L. ANDRA-COSTINELA  12   B 8.80 9.008.80 ICCB, ISWB, ISeB, SAIB

CHIRI|{ M. MARIUS-CRISTINEL  13   B 8.75 8.508.75 ICCB, ISWB, TISB

CONSTANTINESCU C.G. DUMITRU-ADRIAN  14   B 8.75 8.508.75 ICCB, ISWB, ICCT, ISWT, ISeB

ST#NG{ I. RAMONA-MARIANA  15   B 8.70 9.008.70 ICCB, ISeB, ISWB, SAIB

CAMIN M. LIVIA-FLORIANA  16   B 8.70 8.808.70 ICCB, ISeB

G#DEI C. OANA-MARIA  17   B 8.70 8.808.70 ICCB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB

OPREA V. MIHAI  18   B 8.70 8.608.70 ICCB, ISeB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB

P{TRU D. MARINELA-LILIANA  19   B 8.50 8.608.50 ICCB, SAIB

ARM{}ELU M. ANDREI-FLORIN  20   B 8.50 8.008.50 ICCB, ISWB, ICCT, ISeB

MORARU V. GIORGIAN-CLAUDIU  21   B 8.37 8.008.37 ICCB, TISB, ISWB, SCRB

BIVOLAN I. DALINA-ELENA  22   B 8.30 8.408.30 ICCB, ISWB, ISeB

POPESCU N.C. CRISTIAN-IONU|  23   B 8.20 8.008.20 ICCB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB
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